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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 "The Story of Accessories"
by Dorothy freed10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: Queens of
Songs: Rise Stevens, U.S.A.
12.,0 Lunch music (12.45 and
1.15\p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Operetta
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Light and bright
3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
4.45 a iiale Session: Nature
5. Dinner music (6.15, LON-
NEWS)

7.158 "Common Ailments." Talk
by WN. McDonald, Supervisor
Otago District Pig Council7.30 EVENING *PROGRAMME:
| Fisg
Boyd Neel String Orches-
ra,

; -Serenade in E for _ Strings:
; Moderato, tempo di valse,' scherzo, larghetto, finale
(Dvorak)8.0 Alexander Kipnis (bass),
"Serenely Night Has Descended,"

. "The Wandering Minstrel," "The\ Soldier,’ "The Daredevil Cava-lier" (Wolf)7. Instrumental Quintette ofaris,
; Suite for Flute, Violin, Viola,
| Violoncello and Harp, Op. 91
(d’Indy)"Entree en Sonata," "Air Des-
uet," "Sarabande," ‘"Farandolevariee"
8.25 Kirsten Flagstad (soprano),
"Ever Since Thine Eye,’ ‘‘Ce-cilie" (R. Strauss)
8.30 Olive Campbell, Max Sche-
rek, Clarice Drake and Mary

| Martin, ws
| Concerto for Four Pianos (Bach)|
| (From Town Hall, Concert
Chamber)
8.42 Frank Volker (tenor),
"Murmuring Breezes’? (Jensen) :8.45 Barbara Wilson

p AbenenayNgaio Garland (viola),(cello), Bruce Wallace
(bass), Olive Campbell (piano),Variations and Finale from ‘‘TheTrout" Quintet (Schubert)

! (From Town Hall, Concert
Chamber)

8. © Newsreel and Commentary9.25 The Midnight Revellers,‘One Hour with You" (Whit-
Bag Poona9.3 "Man in the Dark"9.57 Roland Peachy and his
Royal Hawaiians,"Serenades of the Islands"
10. 0 Masters in lighter mood11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[yvo- Bw1140 ke. 263 m,
5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After Dinner music8.0 "The Woman in Black"
8.15 Variety8.30 Jack’s Dive
9. 0 Light orchestra, musical
comedy and ballads9.45 Music of the Theatre:Favourite songs sung by Jean-hette MacDonald
10. 0 ‘Romany Spy"10.15 Variety10.30 Close down

"N72 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.15 A.C.E. Talk: "How to Pre-
serve Black Currants"
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)6. O Children’s session: "Famous
Names: Mungo Park"6.45 Variety calling6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.156 LONDON NEWS
6.45 ‘Family Doctor"7. 0 After dinner music
7.15 Pig Talk7.30 Studio Recital: Betty Hall
(piano): "Scenes from Child-hood" (Schumann)
7.45 "The Seasons: Spring in
England" (BBC programme)
8. 0 Music from the Operas
8.30 "The Hunchback of BenAli"
8.42 Harry Davidson and his
Orchestra
8.45 "Amazing Quest of ErnestBliss" (final episode)
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Supper dance
10. 0 Close down

Monday. December Il
123
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)10.0 Emma
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 A Date with Janie10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
For Ever YoungHealth and Beauty sessionThe Junior Quiz’
Hot Dates in History:
na Carta
London News
Long, Long Ago
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crosby
Commando Story
Dangerous Journey
Current. Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories: Time
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Susan Lee

8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 0 The Door with the Seven
Locks .
10.30 Harmony Lane
11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
98. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Emma
10.15 We Were Young
10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter session12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Mirthful mealtime music
es Christmas. Shoppers’ ses-sion
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love

2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. O The Junior Quiz
6.16 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn-Secretary Op-erative
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Doctor’s Memories7.45 So the Story Goes8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Short Short Stories: BoysWill Be Men
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Give It a Name Jackpots9. 0 The Green Archer
10. 0 Adventure
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. O Breakfast Club9. 0 ‘Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Emma
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 The Shopping Reporter1245 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session
8. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Musical programme4.30 Health and Beauty sessionThe Junior QuizDown Melody LaneLondon News
Novel Narratives
Fred and Maggie EverybodyOfficer Crosby
Commando Story
House of Shadows
Current Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories: Stra-
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Susan Lee
Pedlar’s Pack
0 Room 13
10. 0 Time Out with Ted Steele
— wie re a10. A Cheerful
For «This We Live (8ZBStudio Play)11.0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Emma
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister11.5 Anne Stewart Talks
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Rita Entertains
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tui)
+50 The Children’s session
The Junior QuizRobinson Crusoe Junior
London News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie EverybodyOfficer Crosby |

Commando StoryWe Were YoungCurrent Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories: Aestion to Ask
Susan Lee
Quiz Time
The ForgerLondon News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.30 Variety6.45 Vanity Fair7.15 Emma
7.30 Bachelor’s Children
7.45 Commando Story ‘

8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. & For Ever Young8.20 Susan Lee :

8.45 Fashion Commentary by
Susan
9. 0 The Door with the Seven
Locks
9.30 Anne Stewart talks
8.45 Doctor’s Case Book
10. 0 Close down
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